

TWIN FALLS COUNTY 4-H PROGRAM



P.O. Box 5763 Twin Falls, ID 83303

Sponsored by the Twin Falls County 4-H Clubs and Sponsors like you!

These awards will be used for the 2021 Twin Falls County Fair.

Please make checks payable to the Twin Falls County 4-H Leaders Council

Sponsor's N	lame		****					
Daytime pho	one #:							
Billing Add	ess:	THE CONTROL OF THE CO	Ci	ty:	ECONOMINA MATERIAL STREET	Zip:		
In order for the Treasurer to keep accurate records, please make sure the ffollowing information is filled out.								
4-H Members Name:								
4-H Club	Name & #: _					_		
Project Supporting: (please circle one)								
Beef	Dairy	General Projects	Horse	Longh	norn			
Sheep & Frie	ends	Small Animals	Shooting Sp	orts	Swine			
Robotics	Scholarships							
Amount F	Check#	s		_				

4-H Thank's YOU for your support!

Twin Falls County 4-H Program Donation/Advertisement

Receipt Sponsor:		The state of the s
Date:	Donation:	
	ur donation is tax deductible onsorship in the Twin Falls County 4-l	l Program
4-H'ers R	Record Keeping Information	
4-H Members Name:		
4-H Club Name & #:		-
Sponsor's Name		And the second Approximation and the second and the
Daytime phone #:		
Billing Address:	City:	Zip:

